2010 NRA NATIONAL POLICE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS - FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN
MATCH NUMBER 18 — SEMI-AUTOMATIC

NRA POLICE SEMI-AUTOMATIC SERVICE PISTOL DISTINGUISHED
60 SHOTS NRA POLICE SEMI-AUTOMATIC SERVICE PISTOL DISTINGUISHED - NRA NATIONAL POLICE COURSE

TOTAL COMPETITORS ENTERED — 285
TOTAL COMPETITORS FIRING — 269
TOTAL ZERO SCORES — 16
Place Award Competitor Score
Winner 1320 AGENT ROBERT VADASZ 596 -42x
United States Border Patrol
TAMPA, FL
2nd Place 1353 SUPV DOUG GOFF 595-38x
Customs and Border Protection
INDIO, CA
3rd Place 1284 SUPV KEVIN S. WORRELL 595-29x
U.S. Border Patrol
LAREDO, TX

SPECIAL CATEGORIES
Place Award Competitor Score

High Woman 1361 DET STEFANIE DIAZ 587-28x
Los Angeles Police Department
SANTA CLARITA, CA

Hi-Non U.S. Citizen 1383 SGT JOHANN WIZOFSKY 583-26x
Border control
DRACHSELSRIED,

CLASS AWARDS
Place Award Competitor Score

1st Overall High Master 1282 SUPV ENOCH J. SMITH 594 -35x
US Border Patrol
SANTA TERESA, NM

2nd Overall High Master 1337 AGENT BRETT SULLIVAN 591-35x
United States Border Patrol
LAKE CHARLES, LA

3rd Overall High Master 1413 DEP JERRY P. EASON 591-30x
Sacremento County Sheriffs Department
PENN VALLEY, CA

4th Overall High Master 1291 AGENT JOHN C. POOLE 589-25x
U.S. Border Patrol
GIBRALTAR, MI

5th Overall High Master 1365 DET JOHN H. PRIDE 588-33x
Los Angeles Police Dept.
LA VERNE, CA

6th Overall High Master 1385 AGENT BENJAMIN F. MORROW 584-31x
United States Border Patrol
ALPINE, TX

7th Overall High Master 2091 RENE R. DOMINGUEZ 582-22x
DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT
MESQUITE, TX

8th Overall High Master 2082 DAVID C. VENABLES 582-21x
HOUSTON POLICE
MAGNOLIA, TX

9th Overall High Master 1290 AGENT ALARIC V. MASON 581-26x
U.S. Border Patrol
TEMECULA, CA
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Place Award Competitor Score

10th Overall High Master 2004 STEVENL. VOIGT 581-24x
HANFORD PATROL
KENNEWICK, WA

1st Overall Master 2044 DAVID W. SENKO 594 -29x
IMMIGRATION & CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT
WHITEWATER, CO

2nd Overall Master 1306 SUPV JASON B. CRAWFORD 591-33x
U.S. Border Patrol
POMERENE, AZ

3rd Overall Master 1423 SGT DAN J. RAWLINSON 591-33x
Mississippi Highway Patrol
BRANDON, MS

4th Overall Master 1315 AGENT GEORGE KEVANIAN 590-38x
IRS - CID

LOS ANGELES, CA

5th Overall Master 1288 SGT JACK M. RAGSDALE 590-27x
Tampa Police Dept.
LUMBERTON, MS

6th Overall Master 2093 JOSE M. VAZQUEZ 589-31x
US Customs & Border Protection
TOA BAJA, PR

7th Overall Master 1267 RNGR MICHAEL J. DOWD 588-32x
Colorado State Parks
PUEBLO, CO

8th Overall Master 2000 OFC DENNIS J. BEEMER 587-28x
METROPOLITAN POLICE WASHINGTON D.C.
SILVER SPRING, MD

9th Overall Master 1361 DET STEFANIE DIAZ 587-28x
Los Angeles Police Department
SANTA CLARITA, CA

10th Overall Master 1283 SUPV ART VELEZ 587-23x
US Border Patrol
TEMECULA, CA

1st Overall Expert 1427 DEP JOHN LEE 591-29x
Los Angeles County Sheriff's Department
CHATSWORTH, CA

2nd Overall Expert 2100 JOHN D. MYERS 589-28x
Shelby County (TN) Sheriff's Office
MEMPHIS, TN

3rd Overall Expert 1372 LT JOSEPH D. ARNOLD 587-30x
Il. Dept. of Corrections
MOLINE, IL

4th Overall Expert 1311 SGT JOCK G. SMITH 585-34x
MWEOI
LORMAN, MS

5th Overall Expert 1263 LT LARRY G. MALIN 584-30x
New Mexico Mounted Patrol
BERNALILLO, NM

6th Overall Expert 2006 CURTIS BEARCHUM 584-23x
HANFORD PATROL
RICHLAND, WA

7th Overall Expert 2011 JEFFREY D. SONES 584-23x

Texas Department of Public Safety
SAN MARCOS, TX

8th Overall Expert 1285 SUPV MIKE TANGAS 583-33x
U.S. Border Patrol
TEMECULA, CA
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Place Award Competitor Score
9th Overall Expert 1254 SUPV DARRELL R. WOODS 582-28x
ICE

LONSDALE, MN

10th Overall Expert 1424 SGT GEORGE BROWN 581-30x
Mississippi Highway Patrol
WEST POINT, MS

1st Overall Sharpshooter 1229 AGENT SEAN E. EDWARDS 584-19x
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
OLATHE, KS

2nd Overall Shaprshooter 1431 OFC SEAN FOOTE 583-31x

Los Angeles Police Dept
FULLERTON, CA

3rd Overall Shaprshooter 1299 SUPV BRIAN REILLY 583-23x
US Border Patrol
LAKESIDE, CA

4th Overall Shaprshooter 2108 STEPHEN B. SMITH 581-27x
UNKNOWN

LIBERTY HILL, TX

5th Overall Shaprshooter 1384 SGT URSULA LANG-WIZOFSKY 580-24x
German Border Control
DRACHSELSRIED,

6th Overall Shaprshooter 2048 ANDY BALDRIDGE 580-23x
NEW MEXICO STATE POLICE
ALBUQUERQUE, NM

7th Overall Shaprshooter 2151 JOHN G. GUYTON 579-21x
Office of the Inspector General/Dept. of Human Ser
NEWCASTLE, OK

8th Overall Shaprshooter 1292 OFC DONALD R. SZCZESNY 579-16x
Chicago Police Dep
WOLFE CITY, TX

9th Overall Shaprshooter 2096 ALBERTO DEMACEDO 578-22x
POLICIA JUDICIAL VENEZUELA
MIRANDA, V

10th Overall Shaprshooter 2120 SEAN A. WILLIAMS 577-28x
CBP

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL

1st Overall Marksman 1356 MAJ PARINOV ALEXANDER 578-19x
police of Tyumen
TYUMEN,

2nd Overall Marksman 2128 RICHARD W. GRINER 575-18x
Tampa Police Department
BRANDON, FL

3rd Overall Marksman 1310 SUPV GREGORY WOODY 570-16x
U. S. Border Patrol
PITTSBURG, NH

4th Overall Marksman 2139 ROSA CADENA 568-13x
UNKNOWN
RIVERSIDE, CA

5th Overall Marksman 1238 SGT TONY J. MILLER 566—20x

Navajo County Sheriff's Office
HOLBROOK, AZ

6th Overall Marksman 1405 OFC BRIAN GESCH 563-12x
San Angelo Police Department
SAN ANGELO, TX

7th Overall Marksman 2055 ELIZABETH A. WHITFIELD 561-16x
NEW MEXICO STATE POLICE
PERALTA, NM
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Place Award Competitor Score

8th Overall Marksman 2007 KURT J. BEARCHUM 559-19x
HANFORD PATROL
BENTON CITY, WA

9th Overall Marksman 1333 SGT HERBERT L. GIBBS 559-13x
Fort Worth Police Department
FORT WORTH, TX

10th Overall Marksman 1278 INVS JARED K. SAWA 557-18x
Riverside County Sheriff's Department
INDIO, CA

1st Overall Classified 1273 AGENT ERIC FORD 582-24x
United States Border Patrol
INDIO, CA

2nd Overall Classified 1436 AGENT FRANK A. REGER 573-20x
LA Dept. Of Wildlife and Fisheries
RODESSA, LA

3rd Overall Classified 1402 INST MICHAEL E. THOMAS 566—20x
US Border Patrol
ARTESIA, NM

4th Overall Classified 1264 SUPV MARTIN M. AGUILAR 566—14x
U.S.Border Patrol EI Centro
HEBER, CA

5th Overall Classified 2094 FELIX JEREZ 558—-19x
POLICIA JUDICIAL VENEZUELA

6th Overall Classified 1239 DEP HOWARD M. OVERTON 557-17x
Fremont County Sheriff
REXBURG, ID

7th Overall Classified 1304 TRPR LUKE VALENTA 556 —20x
lowa State Patrol
PROLE, IA

8th Overall Classified 2123 TYLER J. NITZ 553-20x
Lincoln police Dept.
LINCOLN, NE

9th Overall Classified 2058 JASON D. WALLER 551-15x
NEW MEXICO STATE POLICE
CARLSBAD, NM

10th Overall Classified 1244 CPL GREG Q. GRAFFI 550-21x
Glendale PD AZ.
BELLEFONTE, PA

1st Overall Unclassified 1240 CPL KEN RYAN 579-25x
South Bend
MISHAWAKA, IN

2nd Overall Unclassified 2035 THOMAS O. NOTO 579-22x
UNKNOWN
HAMMOND, LA

3rd Overall Unclassified 1392 DEP KEITH E. WALTZ 568-17x
LaPorte County Sheriff's Office
LAPORTE, IN

4th Overall Unclassified 1234 SGT STEVE R. EMBRICH 566 —20x
Los Angeles Police Department
SIMI VALLEY, CA

5th Overall Unclassified 1250 OFC JUSTIN R. LETTAU 563-12x
Washington State Department of Corrections
PASCO, WA

6th Overall Unclassified 2141 JULIO A. AGUIRRE 560-17x
UNKNOWN

BAKERSFIELD, CA
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Place Award
7th Overall Unclassified

8th Overall Unclassified

9th Overall Unclassified

10th Overall Unclassified

HIGH MASTER / FEDERAL
Place Award

1- 1st HM Federal

2- 2nd HM Federal

HIGH MASTER / COUNTY
Place Award
1- 1st HM County

MASTER / FEDERAL
Place Award

1- 1st MA Federal
- 2nd MA Federal
- 3rd MA Federal
- 4th MA Federal
- 5th MA Federal

0 N oA~ N
[

11 -
12 -

MASTER / STATE
Place Award
1- 1st MA State
2- 2nd MA State

MASTER / COUNTY
Place Award
1- 1st MA County

MASTER / MUNICIPAL
Place Award

1- 1st MA Municipal
- 2nd MA Municipal
- 3rd MA Municipal
- 4th MA Municipal
- 5th MA Municipal

0 N o oA~ N
oo

MASTER / INDUSTRIAL
Place Award
1- 1st MA Industrial

FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN
Competitor
1373 LT JAMES E. SHEPHERD

Indianapolis Metropolital P D
INDIANAPOLIS, IN

1252 OFC CHRIS BUTCHE

City of Marion Police Department
MARION, IN

2145 CHRISTOPHER R. PLACE

West Monroe Police Department
WEST MONROE, LA

2099 PEDRO L. RANGEL

POLICIA JUDICIAL VENEZUELA

CLASS / CATEGORY RANKING

Competitor
AGENT PAUL J. MCKINLEY
OFC CARL J. MICHAUD

Competitor
DEP ALAN CULBERTSON

Competitor

AGENT STAN MCCLUNG
OFC ROBERT BUTLER
AGENT SEAN VASQUEZ
SUPV JEFF G. MORRISON
SUPV SHAWN BECKER
AGENT GINA L. HERNANDEZ
SGT JOHANN WIZOFSKY
CHARLES R. ROGERS
AGENT CHRISTOPHER Q. MCKAY
AGENT DANNY J. CONWAY
AGENT ADAM KOVATCH
ARLO S. ARCINAS

Competitor
SGT MIKE C. PIAZZA
LT ODIE HITT

Competitor
CHARLES R. BLOHM

Competitor

OFC THOMAS LUNA

DET HELEN PAPIETRO
SGT JUDITH V. RAGSDALE
DET MICHAEL TALBERT
INST DORCIA MEADOR
OFC ESTEVAN ESTRADA
PTL JAMES R. PECK

SGT LOU SALSEDA

Competitor
OFC RALPH LETTAU

Score
556—13x

538-11x

533-13x

528-12x

Score

577
575

21x
21x

Score

580

30x

Score

586
586
585
585
584
583
583
583
582
582
582
576

31x
24x
23x
20x
24x
30x
26x
25x
29x
28x
24x
21x

Score

579
577

29x
28x

Score

583

29x

Score

586
583
581
578
577
576
574
558

35x
23x
23x
21x
25x
20x
26X
24x

Score

585

23x

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

10

2

17

5

1

11

1
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EXPERT / FEDERAL
Place Award
1- 1st EX Federal
2- 2nd EX Federal

EXPERT / STATE
Place Award

1- 1st EX State
- 2nd EX State
- 3rd EX State
- 4th EX State
- 5th EX State

- O © 0O N O O H» WN
[ T T
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EXPERT / COUNTY
Place Award
1- 1st EX County
2- 2nd EX County
- 3rd EX County
- 4th EX County
- 5th EX County

o b~ W

EXPERT / MUNICIPAL
Place Award

1- 1st EX Municipal
- 2nd EX Municipal
- 3rd EX Municipal
- 4th EX Municipal
- 5thEX Municipal

N o o~ 0N
T

SHARPSHOOTER / FEDERAL
Place Award
1- 1st SS Federal
- 2nd SS Federal
- 3rd SS Federal
- 4thSS Federal
- 5th SS Federal

N o o~ WD
o

SHARPSHOOTER / STATE
Place Award
1- 1st SS State
- 2nd SS State
- 3rd SS State
- 4th SS State
- 5th SS State

00 N O~ WwN
[

11-
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -

FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitor
SUPV TODD BULSON

AGENT CATHY D. SCHROEDER

Competitor

AGENT JAMES B. RAWL
TRPR ROBERT C. CONRAD
SGT DENNIS WEAVER
DANIEL R. BUTTS

OFC EMIL FEJER

SGT RICKY MCDANIEL
KELVIN DEWS

OFC GUY HANSEN

OFC AXEL MANTHEI
MICHAEL L. MCGINITY
CHIEF JACK L. REICHERT

Competitor

RICHARD J. KOTHLOW
WILLIAM H. ALLEN
JOHN B. GARRISON
CHIEF JOSEPH P. RUFF
OFC VIRGIL E. SCOTT

Competitor

DET DAVID F. BENKO
PTL NICK PAPPAS

SGT BRIAN R. OWEN
DET DON TSUNAWAKI
OFC RICHARD BENNETT
DWIGHT L. SCHMIDT
THOMAS A. VANNORT

Competitor

CPT RONALD W. BUSCH
ROBERTO SANTOS

OFC FRANK J. CARDERELLA
THOMAS H. CHAFEY

AGENT CHARLES V. PYE
ANDREW N. MOORE

COL KONSTANTIN L. IVANOV

Competitor

CARL W. HALL

KEVIN P. MCPHERSON
SGT JOHN B. SHIRLEY
OFC STEVEN D. BERNARDI
MIKE C. JERD

SGT TODD JENNINGS
TROY W. PARKER

SGT JOHN L. KOON

LT RICK J. HENDERSON
TROY L. IMES

JOSEPH T. BIRT

DAVID M. LAHAH

OFC MICHAL SINDELKA
OFC HERBERT H. ZUCKER
CECIL A. DOSS

Score

575
571

24x
22x

Score

580
579
578
577
576
574
574
565
562
552
546

30x
24x
31x
27x
22X
18x
17x
21x
18x
19x
17x

Score

580
579
577
574
564

27x
27x
18x
23x
25x

Score

581
580
578
574
574
573
523

25x
23x
18x
25x
19x
23x
13x

Score

577
577
576
569
555
550
460

25x
17x
20x
25x
18x
17x
9x

Score

575
575
573
569
568
566
565
557
556
555
554
554
552
550
546

24x
23x
22x
19x
20x
17x
19x
19x
25x
19x
14x
7x

13x
18x
13x

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

4

16

8

8

1"

18
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SHARPSHOOTER / COUNTY
Place Award
1- 1st SS County
- 2nd SS County
- 3rd SS County
- 4th SS County
- 5th SS County

0 N O oA~ WwN
[

11-
12 -
13 -

SHARPSHOOTER / MUNICIPAL
Place Award
1- 1st SS Municipal
- 2nd SS Municipal
- 3rd SS Municipal
- 4th SS Municipal
- 5th SS Municipal

0 N O~ WwN
[

9-
10 -
11-
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -

SHARPSHOOTER / INDUSTRIAL
Place Award
1- 1st SS Industrial
2- 2nd SS Industrial
- 3rd SS Industrial
- 4th SS Industrial
- 5th SS Industrial

o o~ W
'

MARKSMEN / FEDERAL
Place Award
1- 1st MK Federal

MARKSMEN / STATE
Place Award
1- 1st MK State
- 2nd MK State
- 3rd MK State
- 4th MK State
- 5th MK State

O © O N O U~ WM
P T T

—_

MARKSMEN / COUNTY
Place Award
1- 1st MK County
2- 2nd MK County
3- 3rd MK County
4 - 4th MK County

FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitor

DEP VICTORIA K. IREDALE
ALLEN W. OTT

DEP JAMES L. MATSUOKA
CHARLES M. LAND
KENNETH D. BILLINGS
SPC ADRIAN P. RUIZ

DEP CLARK J. CALVE

OFC JOSEPH D. BURNETTE
DAVID J. MOORE

LT RICHARD C. FLETCHER
DEP PAUL TESSIER

SPC RICHARD C. RINKER
SPC VERNON E. ZULEGER

Competitor

CHIEF DAVID M. GILBERT
DET LOUIS T. GUENTHER
CRAIG L. FARR

OFC JOHN L. PITTS

OFC JOHN T. BROCK

OFC ANDREW T. MATTHEWS
OFC RUSSELL A. PEARCE
OFC TERRANCE P. REININGER
MARK A. FRICKE

SGT JEFFREY D. STOUGH
SGT JOHN A. BROWN JR.
MIKE DIFFIE

DOUGLAS A. HURST

TED E. BEAVER

OFC LONNIE C. JONES

Competitor

KARIM BERNOTI

CPT LAURENCE R. RENNER
SAMUEL B. HERNANDEZ
DANNY P. FARLEY

JAY E. OSBORN

ROBERT K. MAIER

Competitor
AGENT RALPH E. PENDLETON

Competitor

RAFAEL A. JAIMES
JOSE L. PEREZ

TRPR MARK E. LACEY
TROY L. HILDRETH
JOSHUA ADAMS

TRPR DAVID D. DILLER
OFC DANNY MILLS
JAMES W. WOODS

LT DANIEL S. HOCHULI
CPL CHRIS HARPIN

Competitor

DEP JOHN GRAHAM

CHIEF DARYL K. HOWELL
DEP ALEX PICART

LT EDWIN M. KURTZEBORN

Score

573
573
569
553
551
542
542
535
519
518
508
504
483

23x
22X
24x
34x
16x
14x
13x
20x
14x
18x
13x
18x
12x

Score

574
570
568
568
567
561
558
556
552
552
535
534
533
519
514

19x
21x
22X
18x
20x
16x
20x
17x
18x
15x
18x
14x
12x
10x
17x

Score

570
565
561
557
541
513

24x
15x
15x
16x
15x
12x

Score

555

10x

Score

556
552
544
538
537
534
529
517
510
504

16x
12x
11x
20x
18x
11x
16x
14x
4x

14x

Score

549
546
542
537

19x
16x
12x
11x

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

15

19

6

4

12

10
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MARKSMEN / COUNTY
Place Award

5- 5th MK County

6 -

7 -

MARKSMEN / MUNICIPAL
Place Award
1- 1st MK Municipal
- 2nd MK Municipal
- 3rd MK Municipal
- 4th MK Municipal
- 5th MK Municipal

© 0N O O~ WN
oo

MARKSMEN / INDUSTRIAL
Place Award
1- 1st MK Industrial

CLASSIFIED / FEDERAL
Place Award

1- 1st CL Federal

2- 2nd CL Federal

3- 3rd CL Federal

4 - 4th CL Federal

CLASSIFIED / STATE
Place Award
1- 1st CL State
- 2nd CL State
- 3rd CL State
- 4th CL State
- 5th CL State

a » N

CLASSIFIED / COUNTY
Place Award
1- 1st CL County
2- 2nd CL County
- 3rd CL County
- 4th CL County
- 5th CL County

- O © 0N O O b~ W
T T T

—_

CLASSIFIED / MUNICIPAL
Place Award
1- 1st CL Municipal
- 2nd CL Municipal
- 3rd CL Municipal
- 4th CL Municipal
- 5th CL Municipal

0 N O O~ WwN
[

11-
12 -
13 -

FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitor

CHIEF BILLY B. SPICER
SGT GEORGE DONELSON
SGT JEROME M. PORCH

Competitor

LT JAMES O. LOFTIN

DAVID G. KING

LTC ALEXANDER TUROVININ
OFC JAMES A. SCHAUER
SGT JOSEPH M. CAMPBELL
CAMERON L. GREENE

PTL DOUGLAS S. HARA
ROBERT M. LABADIE

SGT RUSTY L. HERNDON

Competitor
RON R. THOMAS

Competitor

AGENT JOSE J. ORTIZ

OFC JOSEPH I. VILLAGOMEZ JR
ROBERT E. BEDNAREK

AGENT LIONEL REYES

Competitor

DANE E. THOMAS

LYNN A. MAYS

OFC MARVIN L. INMAN JR,
OFC BRYAN V. FRANK
JAMES A. PARISH

Competitor

DEP JAMES A. FABANICH
OFC JAMES S. GARSIDE
DEP MIKE HEATH

COL KENNETH M. MEYNARD
CPL TRAVIS A. PARKER
DEP DAVID J. SNOW

DEP TODD G. BOWLING
DET LEWIS M. FROST

DEP THOMAS B. MATTINGLY JR.

LT JOHN E. STOCUM
DEP DANIEL O. HOUSEHOLDER

Competitor
CHRISTOPHER J. VAUGHN
FREDDY E. RODRIGUEZ
PAUL E. LOVE

SRNGR JOE FORTNER
PTL JOHN W. JAWOR
SARA M. GARNER-BLOHM
SGT RICHARD EASTES
SGT CHRISTOPHER C. PALMER
PTL DANIEL EARNEST
INVS CARY BAISDEN Il
PTL MONICO MENESES
PTL LEE A. BIEGERT
JIMMIE L. JONES

Score

535
523
467

14x
10x
12x

Score

550
550
548
541
528
516
512
478
442

19x
15x
10x
22x
15x
9x

12x
11x
14x

Score

551

11x

Score

523
467
429
350

18x
14x
8x
3x

Score

550
512
469
455
436

19x
15x
10x
8x

10x

Score

549
536
535
534
528
522
503
483
443
441
423

13x
10x
16x
15x
6x

19x
15x
9x

12x
11x
9x

Score

549
548
546
540
533
532
530
524
516
509
495
490
482

14x
20x
15x
10x
11x
8x

11x
12x
15x
10x
6x

12x
11x

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

10

13

12

23
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CLASSIFIED / MUNICIPAL
Place Award

14 -

15-

16 -

17 -

18 -

19 -

20 -

CLASSIFIED / INDUSTRIAL
Place Award

1- 1st CL Industrial

2- 2nd CL Industrial

CLASSIFIED / MILITARY POLICE
Place Award
1- 1st CL Military

UNCLASSIFIED / FEDERAL
Place Award
1- 1st UN Federal

UNCLASSIFIED / COUNTY
Place Award
1- 1st UN County
- 2nd UN County
- 3rd UN County
- 4th UN County
- 5th UN County

o g A~ W N
'

UNCLASSIFIED / MUNICIPAL
Place Award
1- 1st UN Municipal
- 2nd UN Municipal
- 3rd UN Municipal
- 4th UN Municipal
- 5th UN Municipal

© 0N O O~ WN
oo

UNCLASSIFIED / MILITARY POLICE
Place Award
1- 1st UN Military

FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitor

DET JOE FOSTER

SGT GREG BRACHLE

DET JASON THOMAS

PTL DAVID L. MARTIN

DET PAUL M. REGER

OFC BOBBY C. ELROD

OFC ROBERT K. PANGBURN

Competitor
OFC TIMOTHY J. SJOBRING
BRUCE W. CAMERON

Competitor
SGT MICHAEL HENDERSON

Competitor
OFC JOSE JIMENEZ

Competitor

DEP NATHAN L. BATTLEDAY
DEP DENNIS D. STINEBAUGH
SPC DENNIS L. BRODIN

DEP NICKOLAS W. FRANSSEN
DEP THOMAS CAINES
GARLAND W. LEATHERMAN

Competitor

OFC JAMES D. WELLS
MATTHEW H. GRAVES

PTL JAMES V. REDUS

ZACHARY K. STEPHENS

JOHN H. SCOTT

OFC WALTER J. SMITH

OFC CHRISTOPHER M. HERRON
JOHN M. ALLEN

OFC MELISSE A. TURNER

Competitor
ANTHONY J. MEADOWS

Score

479
475
437
429
428
426
342

7x
8x
9x
8x
6x
4x
7x

Score

512
497

16x
7x

Score

521

10x

Score

404

5x

Score

517
515
492
488
436
304

16x
9x
11x
8x
8x
2X

Score

494
475
471
467
461
423
422
329
286

13x
5x
15x
9x
5x
11x
11x
3x
3x

Score

351

3x

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

23

17

3



